Telephone: (416) 291-4401 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-Mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Clusters
• Servers
• Storage devices
Supporting multiple data transfer protocols:
• Infiniband – 4x SDR/DDR

Telephone: (416) 291-4401 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-Mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information Contact Amphenol for additional options
QSFP Cage U90 - X X X 1 - X X X X
PACKAGING
1 - Tray packaging
T - Tape and reel packaging
A - Tray packaging, heat sink and clip
already assembled on cage
LIGHT PIPES OPTION
0 - Standard, Light pipes and clips supplied separately
1 - With light pipes installed
OPTIONAL DUST COVER
0 - Without dust cover
D - With dust cover (Ship loose)
PLATING
1 - Nickel plated cage
APPLICATION
1 - Press Fit Pins - 3 mm Long
SERIES DESIGNATION
STYLE
A - One row
C - One row 1° version
NUMBER OF PORT IN ROW
1 - Single port
Other options being developed
HEAT SINK OPTION
1 - No Heat Sink
2 - 6.5mm tall Heat Sink and clip
3 - 4.2 mm tall Heat Sink and clip
4 - 13.5 mm tall Heat Sink and clip
Other options available
P.16
QSFP
Ordering Information Contact Amphenol for additional options
QSFP
Connector
Part Numbers
OPTIONS
0 - Standard connector
1 - Connector with hold down tabs
PLATING
2 - 50µ” nickel under-plate all over,
30µ” gold in mating area/ 100µ” matte tin on tails
3 - 50µ” nickel under-plate all over,
15µ” gold in mating area/ 100µ” matte tin on tails
R38 - 38 position connector
FS1 - R38 - X 0 0 X
QSFP with 4.2mm Heat Sink option